Olympians & Paralympians Relief Fund (OPRF) 2025 Solidarity Grant Application Form

The Olympians & Paralympians Relief Fund (OPRF) provides grants to Olympians and Paralympians (referred to as recipients) who can demonstrate financial need, due to a personal loss, injury, accident or illness, or resulting from a natural disaster.

In the case where an U.S. Olympian or U.S. Paralympian is reluctant to ask for assistance, any of their U.S. Olympians or Paralympian teammates may initiate a request on their behalf.

Once the OPRF Solidarity Grant Application Form is completed in full and submitted to Cindy Stinger, Executive Director, OPRF, it will be forwarded to the OPRF Board for a vote. If the Solidarity Grant Application Form request is approved with a majority approval vote, a check made payable to the recipient will be mailed to the recipient or an ACH Direct Deposit initiated.

Receipt of an OPRF Solidarity Grant does not prevent the recipient (or the applicant) from applying for additional grants from the OPRF Program.

Applicant's Information: (Your) Name: Olympic/Paralympic sport (s) and year(s): Mailing address: City: State: Zip: Daytime telephone: Email: **Recipient's Information:** Name: Olympic/Paralympic sport (s) and year(s): Mailing address: City: State: Zip:

Daytime telephone:

• In three sentences or less, please describe your relationship with the intended (potential) OPRF recipient:
• In three sentences or less, please describe the circumstances that have prompted this request. (Please limit your response to what you know , not what you may have heard from others).
"I hereby attest that my responses to the above questions are accurate and complete to the best of my knowledge."
Applicant's Signature: Date:
Please mail or email a completed and signed copy of this form to: Cindy Stinger, Executive Director, P.O. Box 1090, Colorado Springs, CO 80901 or email: oprfexecutivedirector@outlook.com
*Incomplete or unsigned Application Forms will NOT be reviewed.

Email: